-

KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

39042
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 110949800
Box 5 Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - B073%11
Reg{]. No. : 201 /018'?92 07 "
P e o 10261833, Gross Weight :  320.200kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUBRIBS CONTACT XKWV QUERIES CN 0861 598 598 OR queriesosa®kwv.co.za

24 x 275 20.0 264.46

12 x 750 5.0

273.20
1,363.44

3.20
4.70

901032 |700025233 | Eooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
901314 |700026007 | wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS

5,289.15
6,496.79

793.37
974.52

6,082.52
7,471.31

1,299.36

BOXER {urrbetr~5|[pTY)LTD

e - .

Store:.. /‘/5"/(/’7

Branct: |-

Invoice No: .

GRV Mo J|6&4

Date Recsivee:. /b

<laim No: -

Delivered by
Liquor Runpner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
Por Recelpt from Cuastomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 €845

Chegque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd
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BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

Reg. No. 19858/002548/07
DELIVERY RECEI

invoice No.: JL///q/&df

Date: _LC(/G 4/?/[)

Purchase Order No.: JS “f() /L 7

A
16694182

Branch:ﬂ?/f’*’?f}

Number of lterns

Shortages / Returns Claim Number Invaice Cost

-

25

Oelivery received by:

Name: ¥ e

— — K 1355 53;!

Supplier's Signature: U{M’h M/

Signature:

Vehicle Registration No.: 5_‘/)\»’\4 2,566 ;‘Cj

Supplied by LITHOTECH KN Tel (031) 700 2577 REF: BOXD10003
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